
AirBerth Specifications

The AirBerth Boat Lift Storage Systems are subject to international registered patents. Information in this brochure is for general reference and information purposes only. AirBerth Marketing Pty Ltd accepts no liability arising from its use. 

Head Office: AirBerth Marketing Pty Ltd, Unit 2/5, Taree Street, Burleigh Heads, Queensland 4220, Australia

Postal Address: PO Box 2639, Burleigh Heads, QLD 4220, Australia

Phone International: +61 7 55 877 888

Fax International: +61 7 55 937 888

Email: info@airberth.com

Website:                       www.airberth.com

Specifications included or implied may be subject to change without notice.

MODEL

Lifting Capacity (lb)

Minimum Boat Length (ft)

Maximum Boat Length (ft)

Operating Water Depth (ft)

M1500

33,000

32’

46’

10’

M1000

22,000

32’

46’

7’

M800

17,600

32’

46’

6’6”

M730

16,000

29’

42’

6’6”

M650

14,500

26’

38’

6’6”

M520

11,500

26’

38’

6’

M430

9,500

22’

33’

6’

M320

7,000

18’

27’

6’

M230

5,000

15’

24’

6’

IMPERIAL MEASUREMENTS

MODEL

Lifting Capacity (kg)

Minimum Boat Length (m)

Maximum Boat Length (m)

Operating Water Depth (m)

M1500

15,000

9.8

13.8

3

M1000

10,000

9.8

13.8

2.1

M800

8,000

9.8

13.8

2

M730

7,300

8.9

12.6

2

M650

6,500

8.1

11.4

2

M520

5,200

8.1

11.4

1.8

M430

4,300

6.8

10

1.8

M320

3,200

5.6

8.2

1.8

M230

2,300

4.4

7.1

1.8

METRIC MEASUREMENTS 


