## **AirBerth Specifications**



## IMPERIAL MEASUREMENTS

MODEL	M1500	M1000	M800	M730	M650	M520	M430	M320	M230
Lifting Capacity (lb)	33,000	22,000	17,600	16,000	14,500	11,500	9,500	7,000	5,000
Minimum Boat Length (ft)	32'	32'	32'	29'	26'	26'	22'	18'	15'
Maximum Boat Length (ft)	46'	46'	46'	42'	38'	38'	33'	27'	24'
Operating Water Depth (ft)	10'	7'	6'6"	6'6"	6'6"	6'	6'	6'	6'

## METRIC MEASUREMENTS

MODEL	M1500	M1000	M800	M730	M650	M520	M430	M320	M230
Lifting Capacity (kg)	15,000	10,000	8,000	7,300	6,500	5,200	4,300	3,200	2,300
Minimum Boat Length (m)	9.8	9.8	9.8	8.9	8.1	8.1	6.8	5.6	4.4
Maximum Boat Length (m)	13.8	13.8	13.8	12.6	11.4	11.4	10	8.2	7.1
Operating Water Depth (m)	3	2.1	2	2	2	1.8	1.8	1.8	1.8

Specifications included or implied may be subject to change without notice.

Head Office: AirBerth Marketing Pty Ltd, Unit 2/5, Taree Street, Burleigh Heads, Queensland 4220, Australia

Postal Address: PO Box 2639, Burleigh Heads, QLD 4220, Australia

Phone International: +61 7 55 877 888
Fax International: +61 7 55 937 888
Email: info@airberth.com
Website: www.airberth.com

The AirBerth Boat Lift Storage Systems are subject to international registered patents. Information in this brochure is for general reference and information purposes only. AirBerth Marketing Pty Ltd accepts no liability arising from its use.